
ZZ66.4 Sat_Yellow CNC 2019
At TurnGo On
0 0 Begin Ride
0 Generic>.1 Start of route
>.1 S 0.2 When leaving camp,

head straight down Broad 
St. towards 
King St.

0.2 L 3.7 W Queen St
3.9 L 0.3 the ramp to US-17 S
4.2 S 4.1 US-17 S
8.3 R 3.1 Jeff White Rd
11.4 L 0.6 NC-45 S
11.9 R 0.1 Ledrew Perry Rd
12.1 L >.1 Rest Stop: Capehart's

Baptist Church
12.1 L >.1 When leaving the Rest

Stop, take Capehart 
Church Rd.

12.1 R 3.2 Capehart Church Rd
15.3 L 3 Pine Ridge Rd
18.3 S 5.9 Bull Hill Rd
24.2 L 1.4 Hoggard Mill Rd
25.6 L 0.5 US-13 S
26.1 S 0.9 US-13 BUS S/N King St
27 L >.1 E Granville St
27.1 L >.1 Rest Stop
27.1 S 0.1 S York St
27.2 R >.1 Dundee St
27.3 L 1.5 S King St
28.8 R 8.5 NC-308 E/Cooper Hill Rd
37.2 L 4.3 Sans Souci Rd
41.5 R 0.4 NC-45 S
42 L 4.9 Sutton Rd
46.9 R 0.1 Turn right into Scotch Hall

Preserve
47 S 1 At the traffic circle,

continue straight
47.9 L 0.4 Unnamed Road
48.4 R 0.3 Unnamed Road
48.6 R 0.1 Avoca Farm Rd
48.8 S >.1 Rest Stop: Scotch Hall

Preserve
48.8 Generic1.1 When leaving the

Rest Stop, exit the same 
way you came 
in.

49.8 R 4 Turn right to stay on
Avoca Farm Rd

53.8 R 1.3 Old Merry Hill Rd
55.1 R 0.5 NC-45 N
55.6 R 6.7 US-17 N
62.4 S 0.3 Take exit 224 for US-17

BUS toward Edenton
62.7 R 3.3 W Queen St

At TurnGo On
66 R 0.2 S Granville St
66.2 S 0.1 W Water St
66.3 Generic>.1 End of route

End of Ride


